
Payment Schedule for MLK Wellness

Loan Amount 350,000.00$      

Interest Rate 1.00%

Term (Amortization) 25

Term (Payment) 10

PaymentDate Loan Balance Interest Principal Amount due Amount paid

1 6/1/2023 350,000.00$  291.67$  $1,027.39 1,319.05$             1319.05

2 7/1/2023 348,972.61$  290.81$  $1,028.24 1,319.05$             1319.05

3 8/1/2023 347,944.37$  289.95$  $1,029.10 1,319.05$             1319.05

4 9/1/2023 346,915.27$  289.10$  $1,029.96 1,319.05$             1319.05

5 10/1/2023 345,885.31$  288.24$  $1,030.82 1,319.05$             1319.05

6 11/1/2023 344,854.50$  287.38$  $1,031.67 1,319.05$             1319.05

7 12/1/2023 343,822.82$  286.52$  $1,032.53 1,319.05$             1319.05

8 1/1/2024 342,790.29$  285.66$  $1,033.40 1,319.05$             1319.05

9 2/1/2024 341,756.89$  284.80$  $1,034.26 1,319.05$             1319.05

10 3/1/2024 340,722.64$  283.94$  $1,035.12 1,319.05$             1319.05

11 4/1/2024 339,687.52$  283.07$  $1,035.98 1,319.05$             1319.05

12 5/1/2024 338,651.54$  282.21$  $1,036.84 1,319.05$             1319.05

13 6/1/2024 337,614.69$  2,479.00$             $1,037.71 1,319.05$             1319.05

14 7/1/2024 336,576.99$  280.48$  $1,038.57 1,319.05$             1319.05

15 8/1/2024 335,538.41$  279.62$  $1,039.44 1,319.05$             1319.05

16 9/1/2024 334,498.97$  278.75$  $1,040.30 1,319.05$             1319.05

17 10/1/2024 333,458.67$  277.88$  $1,041.17 1,319.05$             1319.05

18 11/1/2024 332,417.50$  277.01$  $1,042.04 1,319.05$             1319.05

19 12/1/2024 331,375.46$  276.15$  $1,042.91 1,319.05$             1319.05

20 1/1/2025 330,332.55$  275.28$  $1,043.78 1,319.05$             

21 2/1/2025 329,288.78$  274.41$  $1,044.65 1,319.05$             

22 3/1/2025 328,244.13$  -$        $0.00

23 4/1/2025 328,244.13$  -$        $0.00

24 5/1/2025 328,244.13$  -$        $0.00

25 6/1/2025 328,244.13$  -$        $0.00

26 7/1/2025 328,244.13$  -$        $0.00

27 8/1/2025 328,244.13$  -$        $0.00

28 9/1/2025 328,244.13$  273.54$  $1,045.52 1,319.05$             

29 10/1/2025 327,198.61$  272.67$  $1,046.39 1,319.05$             

30 11/1/2025 326,152.22$  271.79$  $1,047.26 1,319.05$             

31 12/1/2025 325,104.96$  270.92$  $1,048.13 1,319.05$             

32 1/1/2026 324,056.83$  270.05$  $1,049.01 1,319.05$             

33 2/1/2026 323,007.83$  269.17$  $1,049.88 1,319.05$             

34 3/1/2026 321,957.95$  268.30$  $1,050.76 1,319.05$             

35 4/1/2026 320,907.19$  267.42$  $1,051.63 1,319.05$             

36 5/1/2026 319,855.56$  266.55$  $1,052.51 1,319.05$             

37 6/1/2026 318,803.05$  265.67$  $1,053.38 1,319.05$             

38 7/1/2026 317,749.67$  264.79$  $1,054.26 1,319.05$             

39 8/1/2026 316,695.40$  263.91$  $1,055.14 1,319.05$             

40 9/1/2026 315,640.26$  263.03$  $1,056.02 1,319.05$             

41 10/1/2026 314,584.24$  262.15$  $1,056.90 1,319.05$             
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42 11/1/2026 313,527.34$  261.27$  $1,057.78 1,319.05$             

43 12/1/2026 312,469.56$  260.39$  $1,058.66 1,319.05$             

44 1/1/2027 311,410.90$  259.51$  $1,059.54 1,319.05$             

45 2/1/2027 310,351.36$  258.63$  $1,060.43 1,319.05$             

46 3/1/2027 309,290.93$  257.74$  $1,061.31 1,319.05$             

47 4/1/2027 308,229.62$  256.86$  $1,062.20 1,319.05$             

48 5/1/2027 307,167.42$  255.97$  $1,063.08 1,319.05$             

49 6/1/2027 306,104.34$  255.09$  $1,063.97 1,319.05$             

50 7/1/2027 305,040.37$  254.20$  $1,064.85 1,319.05$             

51 8/1/2027 303,975.52$  253.31$  $1,065.74 1,319.05$             

52 9/1/2027 302,909.78$  252.42$  $1,066.63 1,319.05$             

53 10/1/2027 301,843.15$  251.54$  $1,067.52 1,319.05$             

54 11/1/2027 300,775.63$  250.65$  $1,068.41 1,319.05$             

55 12/1/2027 299,707.23$  249.76$  $1,069.30 1,319.05$             

56 1/1/2028 298,637.93$  248.86$  $1,070.19 1,319.05$             

57 2/1/2028 297,567.74$  247.97$  $1,071.08 1,319.05$             

58 3/1/2028 296,496.66$  247.08$  $1,071.97 1,319.05$             

59 4/1/2028 295,424.69$  246.19$  $1,072.87 1,319.05$             

60 5/1/2028 294,351.82$  245.29$  $1,073.76 1,319.05$             

61 6/1/2028 293,278.06$  244.40$  $1,074.66 1,319.05$             

62 7/1/2028 292,203.41$  243.50$  $1,075.55 1,319.05$             

63 8/1/2028 291,127.85$  242.61$  $1,076.45 1,319.05$             

64 9/1/2028 290,051.41$  241.71$  $1,077.34 1,319.05$             

65 10/1/2028 288,974.06$  240.81$  $1,078.24 1,319.05$             

66 11/1/2028 287,895.82$  239.91$  $1,079.14 1,319.05$             

67 12/1/2028 286,816.68$  239.01$  $1,080.04 1,319.05$             

68 1/1/2029 285,736.64$  238.11$  $1,080.94 1,319.05$             

69 2/1/2029 284,655.70$  237.21$  $1,081.84 1,319.05$             

70 3/1/2029 283,573.86$  236.31$  $1,082.74 1,319.05$             

71 4/1/2029 282,491.12$  235.41$  $1,083.64 1,319.05$             

72 5/1/2029 281,407.48$  234.51$  $1,084.55 1,319.05$             

73 6/1/2029 280,322.93$  233.60$  $1,085.45 1,319.05$             

74 7/1/2029 279,237.48$  232.70$  $1,086.36 1,319.05$             

75 8/1/2029 278,151.12$  231.79$  $1,087.26 1,319.05$             

76 9/1/2029 277,063.86$  230.89$  $1,088.17 1,319.05$             

77 10/1/2029 275,975.69$  229.98$  $1,089.07 1,319.05$             

78 11/1/2029 274,886.62$  229.07$  $1,089.98 1,319.05$             

79 12/1/2029 273,796.64$  228.16$  $1,090.89 1,319.05$             

80 1/1/2030 272,705.75$  227.25$  $1,091.80 1,319.05$             

81 2/1/2030 271,613.95$  226.34$  $1,092.71 1,319.05$             

82 3/1/2030 270,521.24$  225.43$  $1,093.62 1,319.05$             

83 4/1/2030 269,427.62$  224.52$  $1,094.53 1,319.05$             

84 5/1/2030 268,333.09$  223.61$  $1,095.44 1,319.05$             

85 6/1/2030 267,237.65$  222.70$  $1,096.36 1,319.05$             

86 7/1/2030 266,141.29$  221.78$  $1,097.27 1,319.05$             

87 8/1/2030 265,044.02$  220.87$  $1,098.18 1,319.05$             

88 9/1/2030 263,945.84$  219.95$  $1,099.10 1,319.05$             

89 10/1/2030 262,846.74$  219.04$  $1,100.01 1,319.05$             

90 11/1/2030 261,746.73$  218.12$  $1,100.93 1,319.05$             

91 12/1/2030 260,645.80$  217.20$  $1,101.85 1,319.05$             

92 1/1/2031 259,543.95$  216.29$  $1,102.77 1,319.05$             



93 2/1/2031 258,441.18$  215.37$  $1,103.69 1,319.05$             

94 3/1/2031 257,337.49$  214.45$  $1,104.61 1,319.05$             

95 4/1/2031 256,232.89$  213.53$  $1,105.53 1,319.05$             

96 5/1/2031 255,127.36$  212.61$  $1,106.45 1,319.05$             

97 6/1/2031 254,020.91$  211.68$  $1,107.37 1,319.05$             

98 7/1/2031 252,913.54$  210.76$  $1,108.29 1,319.05$             

99 8/1/2031 251,805.25$  209.84$  $1,109.22 1,319.05$             

100 9/1/2031 250,696.04$  208.91$  $1,110.14 1,319.05$             

101 10/1/2031 249,585.90$  207.99$  $1,111.07 1,319.05$             

102 11/1/2031 248,474.83$  207.06$  $1,111.99 1,319.05$             

103 12/1/2031 247,362.84$  206.14$  $1,112.92 1,319.05$             

104 1/1/2032 246,249.92$  205.21$  $1,113.85 1,319.05$             

105 2/1/2032 245,136.08$  204.28$  $1,114.77 1,319.05$             

106 3/1/2032 244,021.30$  203.35$  $1,115.70 1,319.05$             

107 4/1/2032 242,905.60$  202.42$  $1,116.63 1,319.05$             

108 5/1/2032 241,788.97$  201.49$  $1,117.56 1,319.05$             

109 6/1/2032 240,671.41$  200.56$  $1,118.49 1,319.05$             

110 7/1/2032 239,552.91$  199.63$  $1,119.43 1,319.05$             

111 8/1/2032 238,433.49$  198.69$  $1,120.36 1,319.05$             

112 9/1/2032 237,313.13$  197.76$  $1,121.29 1,319.05$             

113 10/1/2032 236,191.83$  196.83$  $1,122.23 1,319.05$             

114 11/1/2032 235,069.61$  195.89$  $1,123.16 1,319.05$             

115 12/1/2032 233,946.44$  194.96$  $1,124.10 1,319.05$             

116 1/1/2033 232,822.35$  194.02$  $1,125.03 1,319.05$             

117 2/1/2033 231,697.31$  193.08$  $1,125.97 1,319.05$             

118 3/1/2033 230,571.34$  192.14$  $1,126.91 1,319.05$             

119 4/1/2033 229,444.43$  191.20$  $1,127.85 1,319.05$             

120 5/1/2033 228,316.58$  190.26$  $1,128.79 1,319.05$             

6/1/2033 227,187.79$  29,757.55$           122,812.21$      227,187.79$        Total payment

25,061.95$             

Balance Due on June 1, 2033 227,187.79$      




